Page 1 of 8
sales@vacgen.com www.vacgen.com   +44 (0) 1424 856 333
Operating and Maintenance Handbook
Linear Rack and Pinion Transfer Devices:
LRP and RLRP Series
Copyright Notice 2002 by VACGEN. All rights reserved. Information contained in this handbook is
subject to change without notice and does not represent a commitment on the part of VACGEN. No
part of this document may be copied or distributed, transmitted, transcribed, stored in a retrieval

VACGEN service department for repair. The shaft must be fully retracted during transit.
9.0 Spares and Accessories
Order Code Description
ZRLRP2S3 Rotating Sleeve for RLRP203 Transporter
ZRLRP2S4 Rotating Sleeve for RLRP204 Transporter
ZRLRP2S6 Rotating Sleeve for RLRP206 Transporter
ZRLRP2S9 Rotating Sleeve for RLRP209 Transporter
ZRLRP6S4 Rotating Sleeve for RLRP604 Transporter
ZRLRP6S9 Rotating Sleeve for RLRP609 Transporter
ZRD91          Replacement Drive for the R/LRP2 Linear Motion
ZRD93          Replacement Drive for the RLRP2 Rotary Motion
ZRD6           Replacement Drive for the R/LRP6 Linear Motion
ZRD91M         Motorised Rotary Drive for R/LRP2 and RLRP6 Rotary Motions